L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

3GEOKON Agent software can be downloaded at
Ordering Information
Example Part Number for a Logger: 8901-NA-01C-CBL
MODEL/REGION:
8901-NA: North America
8901-BZ: Brazil
8903-EU: Europe
LOGGER TYPE:
01C: Single-Channel Mesh VW Logger
ADR: Mesh Addressable Logger
04C: Four-Channel Mesh VW Logger
08C: Eight-Channel Mesh VW Logger
TLT: Mesh Tilt Logger
SENSOR CONNECTION:
CBL: Cable Gland�
10P: 10-Pin
NAP: No Access Point
Example Part Number for a Gateway: 8901-NA-LTM-USB
MODEL/REGION:
8901-NA: North America
8901-BZ: Brazil
8903-EU: Europe
GATEWAY TYPE:
LTM: Cellular Gateway for LTE-M networks
03G: Cellular Gateway for 3G networks
SUP: Local Gateway
PC CONNECTION:
USB: USB cable�
232: RS-232 cable
Note: Not all models available in all areas